
  

2019 CWC BOARD MEMBERS 

 

Chairman 

Linda Gause 

Term Expires 12/31/20 

6615 S. Harmony Road 

Bloomington, IN  47403 

812.327.7215 

lindag0607@sbcglobal.net 

Vice-Chairman 

Debbie Mote 

Term Expires 12/31/21 

PO Box 94 

Morrison, OK 73061 

580.336.8860 

ddmote@hotmail.com 

ACWW USA Area President 

Bonnie Teeples 

2019-2022 

4338 Arthur Street 

Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 

541.891.2662 

bdteeples@charter.net 

 

Secretary 

Rebecca Conley 

Term Expires 12/31/21 

3551 Blossom Street 

Kissimmee, FL 34746 

407.847.6769 

conleyr6769@gmail.com 

Treasurer 

Javonna Earsom 

Term Expires 12/31/20 

1126 W Broadway Ave 

Sulphur, OK 73086 

580.622.5513 

javonnase@gmail.com 

Webmaster 

Pamela Hanfland 

Term Expires 12/31/19 

105 Woodcock Trail 

West Columbia SC 29169 

803.348.2820 

phanfland@gmail.com 

National Volunteer Outreach 

Network, Inc. 

Linda Kaletch, President 

Term Expires 12/31/19 

9512 Wickliffe Road 

Wickliffe, KY 42087 

270.876.7509 

lkaletch@brtc.net 

National Master Farm 

Homemakers Guild 

Dorothy Bates, President 

Term Expires 12/31/19 

27620 County Rd. 50 

Kersey. CO 80644 

970.352.8831 

djbates@what-wire.com 

Editor 

Beverly Earnhart 

Term Expires 12/31/20 

68906 County Road 33 

Goshen, IN 46526 

574.642.4746 

bevearn@bnin.net 

 

ACWW COMMITTEE MEMBERS FROM COUNTRY WOMEN’S COUNCIL USA 

 

United Nations Web address 

http://www.un.org/en 

ACWW London E-mail: 

info@acww.org.uk 

 

ACWW Web Address: 

http://acww.org.uk 

ACWW 2010 Triennial Pictures 

http://acwwusa2010.shutterfly.com 

 

ACWW 2013 Triennial Pictures 

https://acwwindia2013.shutterfly.com 

 

ACWW 2016 Triennial Pictures 

https://acwwuk2016.shutterfly.com 

 

ACWW 2019 Triennial Pictures 

https://acwwmel2019.shutterfly.com 
 

ACWW Friendship Links 

Coordinator 

Patricia Weitzmann 

23485 Eagle's Nest Road 

Antioch IL 60002 

Phone:  847-395-6255 

pweitzman5@gmail.com 

 

 

Country Women’s Council USA 

Web Address: http://cwcusa.org 
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